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Disc One/Hour One

Seg. 1

Open Billboards:
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:17
Local Break 1:30

Generic
#40'HAVE A LITTLE FAITH IN ME" - Mandy Moore
#39 'HEAVEN" - L|VE

#38 "lNVlSlBLE" - Clay Aiken
:30 Yahoo
:30 Philip Morris Corporate
:30 Toys R Us/BBB
"...keyword Eloise"

Seg.2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 9:41
Local Break 1:00

#37'NEVER LEAVE YOU (UH OOH, UH OOOH!)'- Lumidee
#36 "STAND UP" - Ludacris f/Shawnna
:30 Rayovac Alkaline
:30 Simply Pediatrics
:30 Simply Pediatrics
"...only as directed"

Seg. 3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

#35 "POWERLESS (SAY WHAT YOU WANT)" - Nelly Furtado
#34'SHUT UP" - Black Eyed Peas
:60 Epson lnkjet Printer
:30 Kleenex
"...take it back"

Segment time: 9:42
Local Break 1:30
Seg.4
Content:

Commercials:

#33'TAKE ME AWAY'- FeFe Dobson
#32 "SENORITA" - Justin Timberlake
:30 Toys R Us/BBB
:30 1-800-CallATT
:30 Rayovac Alkaline
"...sizes only"

t-
Outcue:

Segment time: 10:52
Local Break 1:00

Seg. 5
Content:
Segment Time: 4:30
Outcue:

#31 'SO FAR AWAY" - Staind

Jingle
lnsert local lD over :06 jingle bed

END OF DISC ONE .- -DISC TWO STARTS AT SEGMENT SIX
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Show Code: #03-45
Show Date: Sunday November 9, 2003

Disc Two/Hour Two
Seg. 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:30
Local Break 1:30

#30'DELIVERANCE' - Bubba Sparxxx
#29'THE BOYS OF SUMMER'- The Ataris
:30 Citracal/Calset
:30 ONDCP/GGM
:30 Natra Taste
"...a sweeter price"

Seg.2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 15:25
Local Break 1:00

#28'lT'S MY LIFE" - No Doubt
LDD: "BABY I LOVE YOU'- Jennifer Lopez
#27'SOMEDAY" - Nickelback
:30 Philip Morris Corporate
:30 Priceline.com
:30 Toys R Us/BBB
"... see store for details"

Seg. 3
Contents:

Commercials:

Outcue:
Segment time: 14:22
Local Break 1:30

#26 "BREATHE" - Michelle Branch
#25 'PERFECT" - Simple Plan
#24 -LOW' 

-Kelly Clarkson
:30 Loma Lux
:30 Rayovac Alkaline
:30 Simply Pediatrics
"... use as directed"

Seg.4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 11:45
Local Break 1:00

#23 'P.1.M.P." - 50 Cent
#2? "RIGHT THURR'- Chingy
:30 Toys R Us/Eloise
:30 Kleenex
:30 Yahoo
"...Yahoo (sung)"

Seg. 5

Content:

Outcue:

#21 "BIGGER THAN MY BODY'- John Mayer

Jingle

Segment Time:
lnsert local lD over :06

END OF DISC TWO -- DISC THREE STARTS AT SEGMENT 11

4:49
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Show Code: #03-45
Show Date: Sunday November 9, 2003
Disc Three/Hour Three

Seg. 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:58
Local Break l:30

#20'INTO YOU'- Fabolous flTamia
#19 "WHY CAN'T l" - Liz Phair
:30 Rayovac Alkaline
:60 Epson lnkjet Printer
"...we're with you"

Seg.2
Content:

Commercials

Outcue:

Segment time: 14:55
Local Break 1:00

#18 'BRIGHT LIGHTS'- Matchbox Twenty
LDD:"NEVER HAD A DREAM COME TRUE" - S Club 7
#17'TROUBLE" - PiNK

:30 Natra Taste
:30 Toys R Us/BBB
:30 1-800-CallATT
"...for interstate calls"

Seg.3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:43
Local Break 1:30

#16'MY LOVE IS LIKE...WO" - MYA

#15'SO YESTERDAY" - Hilary Duff
:30 Yahoo
:30 Citracal/Calset
:30 Philip Morris Corporate
"...from the site"

Seg.4
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue;

Segment time: 14:14
Local Break 1:00

#14 "HEY YA" - Outkast
#13 'ME AGAINST THE MUSIC" - Britney Spears f/Madonna
#12 "(THERE'S GOTTA BE) MORE TO LIFE" - Stacie Orrico
:30 Simply Pedlatrics
:30 Simply Pediatrics
:30 Toys R UsiBBts
"... see store for details"

Seg.5
Content:
Outcue:

Segment Time: 4:34

#11 "SUGA SUGA'- Baby Bash
Jingle

lnsert local lD over :06 jingle bed
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Show Code: #03-45
Show Date: Sunday November 9, 2003

Disc Four/Hour Four

Seg. 1

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 11:22
Local Break 1:30

#10'GET LOW'- Lil Jon & the Eastside Boyz f/The Ying Yang Twins
#9 "WHERE lS THE LOVE?'- Black Eyed Peas
:30 Kleenex
:30 Atlantic/School Of Rock
:30 Ovaltine
"...more Ovaltine please"

2
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:04
LocalBreak 1:00

#8 'HEADSTRONG" - Trapt
#7 'CAN'T HOLD US DOWN'- Christina Aguilera
:30 Toys R Us/BBB
:30 Yahoo
:30 Rayovac Alkaline
".., sizes only"

Seg.3
Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 14:10
Local Break 1:30

#6 "STACY'S MOM' - Fountains Of Wayne
LDD: "CALLING ALL ANGELS" - Train
#5 "HARDER TO BREATHE" - Maroon 5

:30 Office Of National Defense
:30 Toys R Us/Eloise
:30 Priceline.com
"...there's a choice"

Seg.4

Content:

Commercials:

Outcue:

Segment time: 10:41
Local Break 1:00

#4'WHY DON'T YOU & l" - Santana f/Alex Band
#3 "SHAKE YA TAILFEATHER'-Nelly, P. Diddy and Murphy Lee

:60 Epson lnkjet Printer
:30 Toys R Us/BBB
"... see store for details"

Seg. 5

Content:

Close Billboards:
Outcue:

#2'HERE WITHOUT YOU'- 3 Doors Down
#1 'BABY BOY" - BeYonce f/Sean Paul

...TM Century Hit Discs"

1O:11 Theme out: 11:40

END OF DISC FOUR

***No Promos - Guest Host***


